ElIAOZEI> KOANYMBHZHE 'YMNAZION - AYKEION
KOAAETIOY AOHNQON - KOAAETIOY WYXIKOY

ArQONIZMA
50 p. EAEYOEPO
100 p. EAEYOEPO
200 p. EAEYOEPO
400 y. EAEYOEPO
800 p. EAEYOEPO
1.500 p. EAEYOEPO
50 p. YMTIO
100 p. YAITIO
200 p. YATIO
50 p. MPOOIO
100 p. MPOZOIO
200 p. MPOZOI0
50 . METAAOYAA
100 p. METAAOYAA
200 p. METAAOYAA
100 p. MIKTH ATOM.
200 p. MIKTH ATOM.
400 p. MIKTH ATOM.

4X50 y. EAEYOEPO

4X100 y. EAEYOEPO

4X200 y. EAEYOGEPO
4X50 y. MIKTH OMAA.

4X100 p. MIKTH OMAA.

4X50 y. MIXED EAEYOGEPO
4X100 p. MIXED EAEYOEPO
4X50 p. MIXED MIKTH OMAA.
4X100 p. MIXED MIKTH OMAA.

ArONIZMA
EMIAOZEIS AYKEIOY
50 p. MPOZGIO
50 p. METAAOYAA
50 p. YNTIO
50 p. EAEYGEPO

100 p. EAEYOGEPO
100 p. MIKTH ATOM.
4 X 50 EAEYOEPO

EMIAOSEIS FYMNAZIOY
50 . MPOZOIO

50 p. METAAOYAA

50 p. YMTIO

50 y. EAEYOEPO

100 p. EAEYOEPO

100 p. MIKTH ATOM.

4 X 50 EAEYOEPO

MAGHTEZX

ONOMATENQNYMO
>0YTOx NIKOAAOZ
>OYTOX NIKOAAOZ
>0YTOx NIKOAAOZ
MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
BAZIAEIOY AITEAOZ
MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
ANAPIANOINOYAOZ MIXAHA ©GEOAQPOX
ANAPIANOIMNOYAOZ MIXAHA ©EOAQPOX
ANAPIANOINOYAOZ MIXAHA ©GEOAQPOX
MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOX
MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
2ANTIZHX IAZON
>ANTIZHX IAZQN
MAMNAAAKHX AHMHTPIOZ
MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOX
MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
®. KAANYBAZ - X. MIXAAOMNOYAOX -
. AOYZHZ A. ZKATIEPAAX
A.AHMHTPIAAHY. - K.MMPOYXOYTAZ -
N.ZOYTOZ XXATZHITAKHZ
A.AHMHTPIAAHX - K.MMPOYXOYTAZ -
N.Z0YTOZ XXATZHTAKHZ
®. AYAQONITHX - .AHMHTPATOZ
H.AAZKANAKHZ - E.MANIOZ
XXATZHIAKHX - K.MMPOYXOYTAZ -
A.AHMHTPIAAHX N.ZOYTOX
A.ZMYPNIOZ M.ATZINAX
XXATZHTAKHX N.ZOYTOZ
N.MAMAIQNNIAHZ M.ATZINAX
XXATZHIAKHX K. MMPOYXOYTAZ

EMIAO>H
24"16
52"39

1'55"02
4'15"11
9'15"62
16'56"59
28"46
1'02"81
2'16"60
30"30
1'05"55
2'29"11
26"84
58"02
2'11"39
59"91
2'09"74
4'37"16
1'41"71
3'41"16
8'11"35
1'58"97

4'22"50
1'45"92
3'51"13
2'00"52
4'34"16

ETOZ

2024
2023
2023
2016
2015
2016
2024
2024
2024
2017
2016
2014
2016
2016
2023
2016
2016
2016

2024

2022

2022

2016

2022

2019
2021
2019
2022

MAGHTPIEX

ONOMATETNQNYMO
>TPOITYAH NATAAIA
>TPOITYAH NATAAIA
EYZTAGIOY EABIPA
EYZTAGIOY EABIPA
EYZTAGIOY EABIPA
AAZKANAKH XPIZTINA
>TPOITYAH NATAAIA
>TPOITYAH NATAAIA
>TPOITYAH NATAAIA
AO=IAAH ANE=ANAPA
AO=IAAH ANE=ANAPA
AO=IAAH ANE=ANAPA
>~MYPNIOY ATTEAIKH
>MYPNIOY AITEAIKH
EYZTAGIOY EABIPA
>TPOITYAH NATAAIA
2TPOITYAH NATAAIA
EYZTAGIOY EABIPA
A. KAPATIANNIAH - N. MIOBAN -
X. AO=IAAH A. ZMYPNIOY
A.ZMYPNIOQY - H.BAAXAKH - A.
A.HAIOTIOYAQY KAPATIANNIAOY
E. APXONTIAH - N. XTPOITYAH -
A. ZTAGAKH N. TZZANETOY
H.BAAXAKH - A.HAIOMOYAOQY -
A.ZMYPNIOY A.KAPATIANNIAQY
Z.TZANETOY A.ZMYPNIOY
Z.TZANETOY A.ZMYPNIOY
Z.TZANETOY A.ZMYPNIOY
H. BAAXAKH A.ZMYPNIOY

ElIAOZEI3 TABPIHAEION
MAGHTEZ MAGHTPIEZ

ONOMATENQONYMO EMIAOZH ETOX ONOMATETNQNYMO
AATKANAKHZ HAIAZ 30"51 2015 XTAGAKH ANAZTAZIA
>ANTIZHX IAZQN 27"07 2017 =MYPNIOY AITEAIKH
MIXAAOIMOYAOZ XAPINAOX 28"77 2024 XTPOITYAH NATAAIA
AHMHTPATOZ FEQPT10% 24"17 2017 TZANETOY NATAAIA-ZQH
PPYAAKHZ XAPANAMITOZ 24"17 2024
>0YTOx NIKOAAOZ 53"29 2023 APXONTIAH EAENH
BAZINAEIOY AITEAOX 1'05"26 2013 ZTPOITYAH NATAAIA-ZQH
. KAAYBAZ - . AOYZHZ 1'41"71 2024 A. KAPATIANNIAH - X. AOZIAAH
X. MIXAAOMOYAOX - A. >KAMEPAAY N. MIOBAN - A. >MYPNIOY
MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ 32"78 2014 AO=IAAH AAE=ANAPA
AOYZHZ FEQPT10% 27"33 2023 AAZKANAKH XPIZTINA
ANAPIANOMNOYAOZ  MIXAHA GEOAQPOX 29"02 2024 BAAXAKH HAIA
AHMHTPATOZ FEQPT10% 25"06 2015 ZMYPNIOY ATTEAIKH
ATZINAZ MAPIOX 57"70 2019 ANAPIANOIMOYAQY FABPIEAAA MAPIA
ZANTIZHX IAZON 1'05"49 2013 EYZTAGIOY EABIPA
E. MNITZOZ - M. TEQPTAKOIMNOYAOZ 1'47"53 2024 A.TIZTIOAH - H. BAAXAKH

M. ANAPIANOTIIOYAOZ - M. ZAMIIKOZ

E. NIKOAAQY - E. APXONTIAH

EMIAOZH
26"43
59"61

2'09"22
4'33"32
9'22"59
19'41"41
30"39
1'04"21
2'26"67
32"85
1'10"61
2'30"72
28"06
1'04"17
2'18"06
1'03"52
2'19"71
4'57"02

1'53"90

4'18"15

2'10"57

4'52"76
1'45"92
3'51"13
2'00"52
4'34"16

EMIAOZH

34"82
28"06
30"39
27"40

1'00"81
1'03"82
1'53"90

33"47
29"97
31"44
28"09
1'00"72
1'09"83
1'57"01

2022
2023
2004
2003
2004
2019
2022
2022
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2006
2022
2022
2006

2024

2022

2022

2022

2019
2021
2019
2022

2024
2024
2022
2023

2023
2023
2024

2024
2016
2022
2019
2024
2004
2022



